1 /10		ccb, Ma18	routgr,	PLUB 4 IDAC		
4S. CASE OWNER		The second secon	NMENT	/	, l	
Surveyor	AMURA	DOI:	X3718	Date / Time :	13/18	T.
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE OT.	7 %		Registered in Merimen:	13/3/	16-
Insured Vehicle No	(// //	FOH B	Claim No.	. VIX6631888.	86	
	CLEA MAN	MOPHER DAVIDMIC	HAEL CIAIM NO.	MILLERIN	90	
Name of Insured	: ZUAN CHIM		Policy No.			
Insured Tel No.	30	нь: 933883370	Make / Model	The second secon		t1
Excess Sec II :SS	-0	D.O.A: 12 05 V	Place of Accid	ions: Souttook of Sai	boo St &	House
Is driver the owner	((ES / NO)	Nature of Accident :		V -		
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	The interest and a	(V/L: VER / NO.)	Of GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO		
SKX 3712	-C					
INSRS: Leany Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP. Tel: Limbil RMK	lity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INS. WSI Tel Linb RM	P: : ulity :	
Date/Time		7.7	10/110/			2
1/2	UN YOUR AND	turin us Hillia	Darnoun-Ella	STAGE	DATE / PI	C
1012	36.50	INTEL TOOR WIS MALLYE	7 0 0 M 19 64	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	_	-
Thin,		WHITTOINEST Aghin	19 30-1000;	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	AVIC	
	174 7688 X			Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	/	
11 - 77 - N- (A)				Call OI: 2 19051	1018	M
15032018 @	The second secon	nn stica). Confine not		- Introduction of the Control of the	Goodley Tool	.w/
6.5000		led changing love . O			Handler Typi	NI.
		NUD WHELL and Equil		After call ltr to O1:		
	letter to QI.	J		Authorisation To Act;	4	
				Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill:		-
	Tener Svenjania se	CONTRACT STATE		Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	- X	-
	RECEIVED	0 3 JUL 2018		LTA / GIA :	-	=
		THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		Medical Bill:		-
				PIR:	3	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	文	
				LOD	17	
				Payment Breakdown Form;		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3-+18	Confirm with LENG		Email Call		
inal Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost:		danak	VIDEO	(alo energed for	COMO 140	mof
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	55 500 5100	x days)		-Adentificace in change	20 a. lac.	100
Loss of Income (LOI):	111	x days)		Statement.	July miles	100
LOR only LOU only	P	LOR + LOI Tick only	onel	Paral San Carlot		
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 7.45	True only				
Medical:	ss —			1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	ect/Private Settle	c
Disbursement	S\$ ~	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	ndent)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee:		
Total:	ss 6,707.45	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call		
Payee 1:	ss 6,707.45	Name 1: LEANS	MOMOTUR	E CORDIVI	RENT	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS X	Name 2:		1 25 1	THE PLANE	1
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:		911	110	

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SKX 3712C Yr Regn: 2015 Dec
Estimated Cost:	Typer M.Car J.M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Mark! blybad . cc 1797
at Workshop m/s	Colour While A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading /82904 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: ZWR800145760 .
Claims No.	Gen. Cond/ Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
· ·	Tyre Size: F: 195/65R15
(Policy Condition)	R: 195/657-15.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YORO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. # 12/03/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Leang.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Front US.
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TP AIG.	
11/4 1/5 \$ 6,200	
1 12	
	1 17100
	R(\$8,024-72/56/s)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	
•	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	SIGNIFICATION SE	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18004	4792/Aka3	
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 13-03-2018 Code: AIG			
1.	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SJY 7088B	Veh. Inspected	SKX 3712C	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/03/2018	
2.	PARTIE NEW	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	ě.	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	TANK BY STEEL OW	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	12/03/2018	Inspection Date	12/03/2018	
	Survey held at	LEANG AUTOMOTIVE			
	THE STATE OF THE S	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-68 AUTOBAY@ KAKI SINGAPORE 417883	викіт		
5a.	Chile Care		Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

TPAIG Zaini

#:	Zains	
SK	x3712C.	Date No.
Tous	li Voxy	Date No.
	R800145760	
E		<u>4</u> 0 ≤1
	Buyer Deformed	189270 1590
Front	Byer lips "	50 30
Fron	Super Side Holder x OZ LH Payor	92.5x2=185-92.50
Fion	Byer Bisponje NA New	/42·30 ×
For	Buyer Reinforcement Hol New	488.90 ×
Font	Byper For hip LH cruked.	487.90 / 315
Fina	Byer toy lup Cover LH	echod 92.90
Front	Byer lover Grille Peter	97-80
	t Grille ?	597.90
	Grille Logo. M	57680
	+ Grille Clips	10 X
flau	dhip LH couled	2893.90
He	dloop Panel Ht. Best	32740
Fron	of LH Funder Deded	558-90
	A LIT Fender Braclect Bet	78.90
	it III Fender Ines Shield	Z NP 279.80 X
Free	t AH Feeder Inner Shield Cips	. JM 30 X
Fron	t AH wheel Rem. at	880(SW) 500(SN)
From	* LH Tyre. Alor New	310(8N)×
Fra	+ HI Lover Arm. Bet	579.80
Fio	of AH Kneckle Arm. Best	A48.90
FON	- Hel Loves Aran Shock Absorbes	But 598.90
Fou	+ H+ Wheel Hub clw Bearing. Por	d 197.90
Sto	that Wheel Hub clw Bearing. Per oring Rack and Pinion Mil	m 3709.80.X
	1370	280 2 N:500
	5957	



51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414105

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18004792/Aka3

19 MARCH 2018

SHEA CHRISTOPHER DAVID MICHAEL 9 EBER GARDENS SINGAPORE 239760

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 7088B AND SKX 3712C ON 12.03.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zaini

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) Date: 12/03/2018

To: M/s Leang Automotive No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-68 Singapore 417883

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

I/We CASS	A VALET	SERVICES	NRIC No./ Co Registration No.
\$3329641A of	address) BLK	298A COMPASS	VALE Street \$06-17658 541298
the registered owner	(or his/her/th	cir/agent) of motor	vehicle registration no. SKX3712C
hereby authorise M/	s Leang Aut	omotive ("the Rep	airer") to commence repairs to my/our
vehicle and to forwar	d the claim i	or inter alia the cos	sts of repairs to the owner/instruct of the
Third Party responsib	ole for the sai	d accident on (date) 13-3-4018 involving motor vehicle
8805 YZZ 2000	alongSail	level sprendy 42 co	od lead . I further nuthorise M/s
Leang Automotive to	sign and exe	ente all documents	in my name including but not limited to
the Discharge Vouch	er in connect	ion with the claim	against the Third Party

However, if the third party rejects liability for whatever reasons and/or if the claim is reverted to my/our insurers and my/our insurers do not settle the repair costs and disbursements under my/our own insurance policy, I/we will be fully responsible for the repair costs and disbursements.

I also agree that if I do not fully co-operate in the Third Party claim, I will be responsible for any losses incurred by my Repairer.

My/our vehicle is repaired by the Repairer on my/our own free will and without any threat, inducement and/or promise.

In the event that the Repairer is compelled to enforce this undertaking, I/we agree that I/we shall pay for the legal costs incurred by the Repairer on a solicitor and client full indemnity basis.

Signature/ Co. Stamp

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/i, LEANG AUTOMOTIVE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AiG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$6,200.00 (Repair Cost), 500.00(Loss of Use) \$\$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$KX 3712C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 12/03/2018 (date) along \$\$AIBOO \$T. TOWARDS HAVELOCK ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$JY 7088B. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 12/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CASSIA VALET SERVICES</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKX 3712C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will Indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKX 3712C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this sattlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 3 (day) of [month] 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE

No.1134

Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-68 Singapore 417883 Tel: 6909 3048 Fax: 6909 3046

IMI/s ALG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PL

Vehicle No: SKX3712C

Vehicle Model: VONY HYBRID

Date: 11-4-2018

Quantity	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Amount
	Accident Involving CKX3712 C &	5.34.47600	\$ Amount
	SJY7088 B on 12/03/2018		
	Repair Costs		\$ 6200
	E & O. E	TOTAL \$	D () -

att &

Authorised Signature

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJY7088B As At 12 Mar 2018 / 08:48:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic socident

Law Firm Case No.:

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Foreign Identification Number

Owner ID:

G5977127U

Owner Name:

SHEA CHRISTOPHER DAVID MICHAEL

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Cando Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

No.:

Registered Street Name: ARTHUR ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 439824

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJY7088B

Make Description/Model: JAGUAR / XF 3.0 V6 PREMIUM LUXURY AT ABS D/AB HID

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

CONTRACTOR SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE OF TH	OLDER TRA Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt		Ad) Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
	13 Mar 2018 12 Mar 2018 5\$6,			5\$6,200			Ins Auth Eu	Pending Report	ending for Survey	
	Main	R	eference		laim Deta	ils	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	SHEA CHI	RISTOPHER DAV	ID MICHAEL, ID:	G59771271	J.					
Main Claimant:	CASSIA V	ALET SERVICES	, Co. Reg. No.: 53	3224641A						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKX3712C				Date of L		8 08:00 - :59 s and 4 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	ETP / 2256631888SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100373600									
Vehicie Reg. No. (Insured):	\$3Y7088B POICY NO. 5076232253-02									
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Leang Au	tomotive - Kaki	Bukit (HQ) AUTOB	AY @ KAKI	BUKIT 1 K	AKI BUKIT AVE 6	#01-68, 417883	Kaki Bukit -	Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	00 [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao.Le	e@aig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd ((HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by ADRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 22/0	3/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Cor	npose Case Mail	
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Tax	ik Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	ct Handi	er As	signed By	Completed On	Created	i On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SKX3712C (2256631888SG)

[SJY7088B]

TP

CASSIA VALET SERVICES

Mar 12 2018 8:00AM

[SHEA CHRISTOPHER DAVID MICHAEL]

Leang Automotive - Kaki Bukit

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per j	page 🔻	V
Nο	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/03/18 11:01	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: 53Y76888, Claimant: SHEA CHRISTOPHER DAVID MICHAEL	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/04/18 13:40	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
17	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
22	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	11/04/18 13:40	General View	0	Load JPG	[V]
24	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
26	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
30	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per s	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
31	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
53	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
64	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹.
66	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0		∀
67	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	_
68	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	Z
69	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	11/04/18 13:41		0	Load JPG	Y
71	Carried Control of Con	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
72	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
73	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
74	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
75	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
76	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
77	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z)
78	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
79	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
90	11/04/18 13:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Let	tters/Correspondences		1 per	1 per page 🔻	
NΩ	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
81	1 11/04/18 13:41 Reinspection Photo		0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 💟	12
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/03/18 10:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	05/07/18 09:40	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	05/07/18 09:40	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	05/07/18 09:40	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	05/07/18 09:40	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
б	05/07/18 09:40	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	Internal products of the second
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	----------

TEAM			
LEAN			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJY7088B (Insd veh)		Model:	TOYOTA VOXY HYBRID V 1.	
	SKX3712C (TP veh)			(A)	
Date of Accident:	12/03/2	2018			
		7	_		1
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	17,806.40	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	6,200.00	
Loss of Use			: \$	500.00	5.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.45	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	6,707.45	
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R			?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) FOI NON GIA K	egistere	a workshop:			
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	orkshop:		BOLA Applicabl	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(94)		Assessed Liabili	ity (*):(%)
			chain		ases where BOLA does not apply.
	omity to D	e med omy for	Griani	COMSIONS AND TOT CO	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Pave	n'e Brankdow	-		
Leang Automo		e s Dieakdow		: \$	6,707.45
2)	LIVE .			:s	0,707,40
3)			_	: \$	
3)				•	
				000000	
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		05 Jul 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte I td		Date	
2.111.1010	- 10011011			500	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG18004792/AJA3Q2

Date: 05/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 2100373600 Policy No: Claimant Vehicle SKX3712C Insured Vehicle No: SJY7088B

No:

TP Date of Loss: 12/03/2018 Nature of Claim: Claim No: 2256631888SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SKX3712C Reg No:

TOYOTA VOXY HYBRID V, 1.8 (A) 2ZR6548442 Make & Model: Engine No: Reg. Date: 08/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: ZWR800145760 Colour: Odometer: 182904 km

Engine Capacity: 1797 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

195/65 R15 195/65 R15 Front Tyre Size: Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	15,506.40	6,457.10	9,049.30	58.36
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,300.00	1,330.00	970.00	42.17
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	17,806.40	7,787.10	10,019.30	56.27
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,200.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	17,806.40	6,200.00	11,606.40	65.18
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,707.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 12/03/2018

Date Inspected: 12/03/2018 Inspected At: Leang Automotive - Kaki Bukit (HQ)

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT

AVE 6 #01-68 Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,892.70 F	*1,580.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*30.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	N/S Damaged	185.00 F	*92.50 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	142.30 F	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	488.90 F	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	Cracked	487.90 F	*365.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH	Deformed	92.90 F	*92.90 FL
В	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Deformed	97.80 F	*97.80 FL
9	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Not Necessary	597.90 F	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO	Not Necessary	576.80 F	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	Not Necessary	10.00 F	*-FL
12	1		*HEADLAMP LH	Cracked	2,893.90 F	*2,893.90 FL
13	1		*HEADLAMP PANEL LH	Bent	327.40 F	*327.40 FL
14	1		*FRONT LH FENDER	Dented	558.90 F	*558.90 FL
15	1		*FRONT LH FENDER BRACKET	Bent	78.90 F	*78.90 FL
16	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	279.80 F	*-FL
17	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Not Necessary	30.00 F	*-FL
18	1		*FRONT LH WHEEL RIM	Cut	880.00 FS	*500.00 FS
19	1		*FRONT LH TYRE	Not Necessary	300.00 FS	*-FS
20	1		*FRONT LH LOWER ARM	Bent	579.80 F	*579.80 FL
21	1		*FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	Bent	448.90 F	*448.90 FL
22	1		*FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	598.90 F	*598.90 FL
23	1		*FRONT LH WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING	Damaged	197.90 F	*197.90 FL
24	1		*STEERING RACK AND PINION	Not Necessary	3,709.80 F	*-FL
=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListitemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	15,506.40	8,442.80
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,985.70
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,506.40	6,457.10

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	800.00	500.00
SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	500.00
WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
TO UNDERSEAL	New	150.00	0.00
TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	New	350.00	220.00
TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	150.00	80.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,300.00	1,330.00
	ur Items PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING WIRING TO UNDERSEAL TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING New WIRING New TO UNDERSEAL New TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE New TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT New	PANEL BEATING New 800.00 SPRAY PAINTING New 800.00 WIRING New 50.00 TO UNDERSEAL New 150.00 TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE New 350.00 TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 150.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >